
	Rocznik 2012 grupa D

	
	A-1 UKS Wilanowia Warszawa
	B-2  UKS „Kangur” Siemiatycze
	C-3  UKS Kontra Warszawa
	pkt
	bramki
	miejsce

	A-1 UKS Wilanowia Warszawa
	---------
	8:7
	7:7
	3:1
	15:14
	1

	B-2  UKS „Kangur” Siemiatycze
	7:8
	-----------
	10:7
	2:2
	17:15
	2

	C-3  UKS Kontra Warszawa
	7:7
	7:10
	-----------
	1:3
	14:17
	3




	
	Rocznik 2012 grupa E

	
	
	B-1 KS Victoria Piaseczno
	C-2 KPR Białystok
	A-3 MKS Ochota Warszawa
	pkt
	bramki
	miejsce

	1
	B-1 KS Victoria Piaseczno
	---------
	11:9
	23:5
	4:0
	34:14
	1

	2
	C-2 KPR Białystok
	9:11
	-----------
	22:7
	2:2
	29:18
	2

	3
	A-3 MKS Ochota Warszawa
	5:23
	7:22
	-----------
	0:4
	12:45
	3



	
	Rocznik 2012 grupa F

	
	
	C-1  UKS SMS Wybicki Kielce
	A-2 UKS Olimpia Końskie
	B-3  MSPR Junak Włocławek
	pkt
	bramki
	miejsce

	1
	C-1  UKS SMS Wybicki Kielce
	---------
	26:9
	15:7
	4:0
	31:16
	1

	2
	A-2  UKS Olimpia Końskie
	9:26
	-----------
	7:17
	0:4
	16:43
	3

	3
	B-3  MSPR Junak Włocławek
	7:15
	17:7
	-----------
	2:2
	24:22
	2




	[bookmark: _Hlk194087933]
	Rocznik 2012 o miejsce 1-3 - G

	
	
	D-1 UKS Wilanowia Warszawa
	E-1  KS Victoria Piaseczno
	F-1  UKS SMS Wybicki Kielce
	pkt
	bramki
	miejsce

	1
	D-1 UKS Wilanowia Warszawa
	---------
	
	4:15
	
	
	

	2
	E-1  KS Victoria Piaseczno
	
	-----------
	
	
	
	

	3
	F-1  UKS SMS Wybicki Kielce
	15:4
	
	-----------
	
	
	



	[bookmark: _Hlk194088031]
	Rocznik 2012 o miejsce 4-6 - H

	
	
	D-2  UKS „Kangur” Siemiatycze
	E-2 KPR Białystok
	F-2  MSPR Junak Włocławek
	pkt
	bramki
	miejsce

	1
	D-2  UKS „Kangur” Siemiatycze
	---------
	11:14
	18:15
	2:2
	
	5

	2
	E-2 KPR Białystok
	14:11
	-----------
	16:6
	4:0
	
	4

	3
	F-2 MSPR Junak Włocławek
	15:18
	6:16
	-----------
	0:4
	21:34
	6



	
	Rocznik 2012 o miejsce 7-9 - I

	
	
	D-3  UKS Kontra Warszawa
	E-3 MKS Ochota Warszawa
	F-3 UKS Olimpia Końskie
	pkt
	bramki
	miejsce

	1
	D-3  UKS Kontra Warszawa
	---------
	
	23:16
	4:0
	42:17
	7

	2
	E-3 MKS Ochota Warszawa
	
	-----------
	1:19
	0:4
	
	9

	3
	F-3 UKS Olimpia Końskie
	16:23
	19:1
	-----------
	2:2
	
	8



